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AMERIS BANCORP COM USD1

ISIN: US03076K1088

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:01
Price

58.16 USD
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.87% (1.07)

US03076K1088
ABCB

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

3,661 EUR
S&P 500

58.08 USD (200)
62.01 USD (100)
57.01 USD
58.57 USD
57.01 USD
57.09 USD
58.118077 USD
247,313
14,376,188.33
5,276

WKN: 03076K108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 [
2024/08/15 [
2024/08/14 b
2024/08/13 [
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US03076K1088&ID_NOTATION=251331
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US03076K1088&ID_NOTATION=251331
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3194f1de7d435966083f95781d040df5a6fe9a9fbb4ac734ebcd5ed04497454a&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2d1f34a92212d33db&time=1723940731&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a76781fb2a9648e54b54a432320fd0f3919b7d5f8bd523821a56c17efd48d6c9&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=156a2130cba5750ac&time=1723940731&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2be9c6e360ae2f6d15576c0a461d5545f51353858410bcee8b9cdc2215c1f537&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=03e7c00a7d32bd640&time=1723940731&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d0d3e1f65a9a4c748116f803193b16664998fa838e0daf8fbed4bbf046eeeb1&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=725627fd16f51df61&time=1723940731&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02b44d561a7fd1f323e51f73732d4a8093f466c768fe82e82690a6527e3ee4e6&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7e7c2bd31fd300e2e&time=1723940731&tool=RSC

AMERIS BANCORP COM USD1

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:01

Price
58.16 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

1.87% (1.07)

ISIN US03076K1088
Symbol ABCB
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,661 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 58.08 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 62.01 USD (100)
Open 57.01 USD
High 58.57 USD
Low 57.01 USD
Close (prev. day) 57.09 USD
VWAP 58.118077 USD
Volume (pcs) 247,313
Trading volume 14,376,188.33
Number of trades 5,276
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +22.65% +41.23% +15.97%
Perf (abs.) +10.74  +16.98  +8.01
Beta 0.82 1.22 1.06
Volatility  28.97 31.30 34.35

CESKAS
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views
Exchange [#] Date Time Price
NYSE 2024/08/16 22:00 58.16 USD

Frankfurt 2024/08/16 08:06 51.50 EUR

56.64 USD (237,438
57.20 USD (405,465
50.77 USD (334,149
46.88 USD (370,313
64.88 USD (2024/07/29
44.00 USD (2024/01/17
64.88 USD (2024/07/29
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
34.26 USD (2023/10/25)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
14.38 5,276
0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=251331
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282397877

AMERIS BANCORP COM USD1

Company profile
Company Logo Company Profile

) AMERIS BANK

Contact Details
AMERIS BANCORP

Second Avenue SE 24 31768 Moultrie, GA
Telefon: +1-800-845-5219
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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